First, Select the CONFIGURATION You Need…
Innovative and easy to use
Purchase the AdviewTM configured as you want, and upgrade in the field at any time. No tools required!
With our connect-and-go capability, adding optional temperature and pulse oximetry modules is effortless.
Modular Diagnostic Station Base Unit
Blood Pressure:
Non-invasive BP using the oscillometric method.  Pulse rate and mean arterial blood
pressure (MAP*) also displayed in about 30 seconds. Works with cuff sizes from child to

Cables, and all other accessories: 90 days
*Available outside U.S.A. only.
Ordering Information
Adview Monitor
* 9000BP Adview BP
9000BPTO Adview BP/Temp
9000BPS Adview BP/SpO2
* 9000BPSTO Adview BP/SpO2/Temp
Adview Monitor with BlueTooth          Connectivity
* 9001BP Adview BP with BlueTooth
9001BPTO Adview BP/Temp with BlueTooth
9001BPS Adview BP/SpO2 with BlueTooth
* 9001BPSTO Adview BP/SpO2/Temp with BlueTooth
BP monitor includes: Rechargeable battery; 9v AC adapter with US power cord;
8 ft length of tubing; adult cuff; large adult cuff; Operating manual on CD; Quick Start
guide; and ready reference card
Temp module includes: Oral/axillary probe (blue), box of 20 probe covers
SpO2 module includes: Finger sensor and 6 ft extension cable
Complete instrument includes all of the above
Adview Platforms (Available Separately)
* 9000D Desktop caddy
9000W Wall Mount with Basket
* 9000M Mobile Stand
Note: Desk and Wall Mounts shipped inside box with Adview.
Mobile stand shipped separately.
Adview Modules (Sold Separately)
* 9000TO Temperature Module, Oral
9000TR Temperature Module, Rectal
* 9000S SpO2 Module
Adview Cuff Options
* 850-9000-11AN Adult cuff, Navy
850-9000-9CGR Child Cuff, Green
* 850-9000-10SARB Small Adult Cuff, Royal
* 850-9000-12XBD Large Adult Cuff, Burgundy
850-9000-13TBR Thigh Cuff, Brown
9000PCK Pediatric Cuff Kit (child, small adult, adult cuffs)
9000ACK Adult Cuff Kit (adult, large adult, thigh cuffs)
9000CK Complete Cuff Kit (child, sm. adult, adult, lg. adult, thigh)
All cuffs equipped with quick lock connector
Adview Accessories
* 9000TP Therm Probe Covers (20/box, 25 boxes/Case)
9000TRP-01 Rectal Temp Kit
9000TRP Rectal Probe Assembly
9000TRO-01 Oral Temp Kit
9000TOP Oral Probe Assembly
9000SP SpO2 Finger Sensor
9000SPC SpO2 6' extension cable
9000BAT Rechargeable Battery
9000AC9V 9v Power Supply
9000PC Power cord, USA, 120VAC
9000PCEU Power cord, EURO, 240VAC
9000PCUK Power cord, UK, 240VAC
9000PCAU Power cord, AUST, 120VAC
Other parts and accessories available
* Indicates most popular models
A D C
55 Commerce Drive